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Color the Easter items
EASTER COLORING



EASTER
Count the eggs in the basket and write

the answer below.

How many?

There are ______ eggs.



Color the Easter items
EASTER COLORING



Count the Easter items and write the number in the box.

EASTER COUNTING



ANSWER KEY

3

6

2

4

5


